
379-6730 218-6818

Cox 306-9062 Forsman 379-1538
Tyler 378-2010 363-8229
Clark 379-6969 Johnson 739-3487
Mason 379-2734

Ashley 744-1569 Tabb 595-1133
Casey 400-6666 Inman 763-4447
Lafoon 675-9336 Starke 530-0023
Webster 590-2132

Printer Friendly Version

CHESTERFIELD BASEBALL CLUBS
2006 PALOMINO SCHEDULE

NATIONAL
EAST WEST

Palomino Commissioner:
Steve Bryant
Palomino@cbcbaseball.org

Baseball Commissioner:
Kenny Leedy

AMERICAN
EAST WEST

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours.

Second team listed is the home team.

For field closing information call 748-1001(Updated Monday thru Friday at 4:00pm)

1. Crenshaw
2. Enon

Commissioner@cbcbaseball.org

1. Evergreen
2. Gordon
3. Midlothian

Montervino

4. Robious

5. Weaver
6. Woodlake
7. Woolridge

3. Jacobs
4. Matoaca

5. Spring Run
6. Swift Creek
7. Wells
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CBC 2006

PALOMINO NATIONAL RW # 3 RW # 4

Thursday April 27
6:00PM 1 VS 2
8:00PM 5 VS 6

Friday April 28
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday April 29
9:00AM

11:00AM 7 VS 1
1:00PM 6 VS 2
3:00PM 5 VS 3
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 1 

6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 2 

6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 3

6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 4

6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 5

6:00PM 1 VS 3
8:00PM 2 VS 4

Saturday May 6

9:00AM
11:00AM 7 VS 4

1:00PM 2 VS 3
3:00PM 6 VS 1
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 8

6:00PM 3 VS 4
8:00PM 5 VS 7

Tuesday May 9

6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 10

6:00PM 1 VS 5
8:00PM 4 VS 6

Thursday May 11

6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2006
PALOMINO NATIONAL RW # 3 RW # 4
Friday May 12

6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 13
9:00AM

11:00AM 4 VS 1
1:00PM 7 VS 6
3:00PM 5 VS 2
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 15
6:00PM 2 VS 7
8:00PM 3 VS 6

Tuesday May 16
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 17
6:00PM 4 VS 5
8:00PM 2 VS 1

Thursday May 18
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 19
6:00PM 4 VS 3
8:00PM 6 VS 5

Saturday May 20
9:00AM

11:00AM 1 VS 7
1:00PM 2 VS 6
3:00PM 3 VS 5
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 22
6:00PM 3 VS 1
8:00PM 7 VS 5

Tuesday May 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 24
6:00PM 4 VS 2
8:00PM 1 VS 6

Thursday May 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 26
6:00PM XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX
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CBC 2006
PALOMINO NATIONAL RW # 3 RW # 4
Saturday May 27

9:00AM XXX XXX
11:00AM XXX XXX

1:00PM XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX

Monday May 29
6:00PM XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX

Tuesday May 30
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 31
6:00PM 4 VS 7
8:00PM 3 VS 2

Thursday June 1 
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 2
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 3
9:00AM

11:00AM 5 VS 1
1:00PM 6 VS 4
3:00PM 7 VS 3
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 5
6:00PM 1 VS 4
8:00PM 2 VS 5

Tuesday June 6
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 7
6:00PM 6 VS 7
8:00PM 5 VS 4

Thursday June 8
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 9
6:00PM 7 VS 2
8:00PM 6 VS 3
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CBC 2006
PALOMINO NATIONAL RW # 3 RW # 4
Saturday June 10

9:00AM
11:00AM 1 VS 2

1:00PM 3 VS 7
3:00PM 5 VS 6
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 12
6:00PM 4 VS 7
8:00PM 5 VS 3

Tuesday June 13
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 14
6:00PM 7 VS 1
8:00PM 6 VS 2

Thursday June 15
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 16
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 17
9:00AM

11:00AM 3 VS 4
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
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CBC 2006 GOYNE MATOACA

PALOMINO AMERICAN IB # 13 FIELD # 3 FIELD # 3 RW # 4

Thursday April 27
6:00PM 1 VS 2
8:00PM 5 VS 6

Friday April 28
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday April 29
9:00AM

11:00AM 7 VS 1
1:00PM 6 VS 2
3:00PM 5 VS 3
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 1 

6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 2 

6:00PM 1 VS 3
8:00PM 2 VS 4

Wednesday May 3

6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 4

6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 5

6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 6

9:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
3:00PM 7 VS 4
5:00PM 2 VS 3
7:00PM 6 VS 1

Monday May 8

6:00PM 3 VS 4
8:00PM 5 VS 7

Tuesday May 9

6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 10

6:00PM 1 VS 5
8:00PM 4 VS 6

Thursday May 11

6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2006 GOYNE MATOACA
PALOMINO AMERICAN IB # 13 FIELD # 3 FIELD # 3 RW # 4
Friday May 12

6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 13
9:00AM

11:00AM
1:00PM
3:00PM 4 VS 1
5:00PM 7 VS 6
7:00PM 5 VS 2

Monday May 15
6:00PM 2 VS 7
8:00PM 3 VS 6

Tuesday May 16
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 17
6:00PM 4 VS 5
8:00PM 2 VS 1

Thursday May 18
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 19
6:00PM 4 VS 3
8:00PM 6 VS 5

Saturday May 20
9:00AM

11:00AM 1 VS 7
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM 2 VS 6
7:00PM 3 VS 5

Monday May 22
6:00PM 3 VS 1
8:00PM 7 VS 5

Tuesday May 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 24
6:00PM 4 VS 2
8:00PM 1 VS 6

Thursday May 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday May 26
6:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX
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CBC 2006 GOYNE MATOACA
PALOMINO AMERICAN IB # 13 FIELD # 3 FIELD # 3 RW # 4
Saturday May 27

9:00AM XXX XXX XXX XXX
11:00AM XXX XXX XXX XXX

1:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX

Monday May 29
6:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX XXX XXX

Tuesday May 30
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 31
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 1 
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 2
6:00PM 4 VS 7
8:00PM 3 VS 2

Saturday June 3
9:00AM

11:00AM 6 VS 4
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM 5 VS 1
7:00PM 7 VS 3

Monday June 5
6:00PM 1 VS 4
8:00PM 2 VS 5

Tuesday June 6
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 7
6:00PM 6 VS 7
8:00PM 5 VS 4

Thursday June 8
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 9
6:00PM 7 VS 2
8:00PM 6 VS 3
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CBC 2006 GOYNE MATOACA
PALOMINO AMERICAN IB # 13 FIELD # 3 FIELD # 3 RW # 4
Saturday June 10

9:00AM
11:00AM 3 VS 7

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM 1 VS 2
7:00PM 5 VS 6

Monday June 12
6:00PM 4 VS 7
8:00PM 5 VS 3

Tuesday June 13
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 14
6:00PM 7 VS 1
8:00PM 6 VS 2

Thursday June 15
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 16
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 17
9:00AM

11:00AM 3 VS 4
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
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